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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/12/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Mon 02/12/2018 7:45 am Sophomore Collegio - UN AMH Firmani Family Flexible Learning Center

AMH Katie Tierney McKay & Dr. John McKay Library
Mon 02/12/2018 7:00 pm Catholic High School Choir Festival Benaroya Hall
Tue 02/13/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Tue 02/13/2018 12:30 pm Sophomore Collegio - UN AMH Firmani Family Flexible Learning Center

AMH Library Mullally Conference Room
Wed 02/14/2018 All Day A Day Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Wed 02/14/2018 10:15 am Ash Wednesday Mass - All School McHugh Gymnasium
Thu 02/15/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 02/16/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Wed 02/21/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Thu 02/22/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 02/23/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 02/23/2018 7:00 pm Legally Blonde Musical Performance Healy Chapel & Theater
Sat 02/24/2018 7:00 pm Legally Blonde Musical Performance Healy Chapel & Theater
Sun 02/25/2018 2:00 pm Legally Blonde Musical Performance Healy Chapel & Theater
Mon 02/26/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Mon 02/26/2018 7:00 pm Parent Association Film Screening Healy Chapel & Theater
Tue 02/27/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Tue 02/27/2018 7:00 pm New Panther Night Seattle Preparatory School
Wed 02/28/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 03/01/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 03/02/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 03/02/2018 7:00 pm Legally Blonde Musical Performance Healy Chapel & Theater
Sat 03/03/2018 7:00 pm Legally Blonde Musical Performance Healy Chapel & Theater
Sun 03/04/2018 2:00 pm Legally Blonde Musical Performance Healy Chapel & Theater
Mon 03/05/2018 All Day B Day Olympic Week Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Tue 03/06/2018 All Day A Day Olympic Week Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Wed 03/07/2018 All Day B Day Olympic Week Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Thu 03/08/2018 All Day A Day Olympic Week Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Fri 03/09/2018 All Day B Day Olympic Week Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Fri 03/09/2018 3:15 pm Coffee House Healy Chapel & Theater
Mon 03/12/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 03/13/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Wed 03/14/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 03/15/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 03/16/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
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Tue 03/20/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Wed 03/21/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 03/22/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Thu 03/22/2018 8:00 am Blood Drive AMH
Thu 03/22/2018 6:00 pm Freshman Parent Ignatian Spirituality Potluck and

Presentation
AMH Navone Great Room

Fri 03/23/2018 All Day Alumni Basketball Tournament AMH
McHugh Gymnasium

Fri 03/23/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Sat 03/24/2018 All Day Alumni Basketball Tournament AMH

McHugh Gymnasium
Mon 03/26/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Tue 03/27/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 03/27/2018 All Day New Rotation - 7, 1, 3, 5 Seattle Preparatory School Rotation
Wed 03/28/2018 All Day B Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Wed 03/28/2018 7:40 am New Rotation - 2, Lit, 4, 6, W Seattle Preparatory School Rotation
Thu 03/29/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 03/30/2018 All Day B Day Early Dismissal Bell Schedule
Fri 03/30/2018 8:50 am Holy Week Prayer Service - All School McHugh Gymnasium
Mon 04/09/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 04/10/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Wed 04/11/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 04/12/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 04/13/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 04/13/2018 7:00 pm Prep Patio Party AMH Navone Great Room
Sat 04/14/2018 All Day POPPS AMH Navone Great Room
Mon 04/16/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Mon 04/16/2018 3:30 pm Robot Soccer Informal Practice AMH 307
Tue 04/17/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Wed 04/18/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Wed 04/18/2018 7:00 pm Drama Club Cabaret Night Healy Chapel & Theater
Thu 04/19/2018 All Day All School Day of Service Seattle Preparatory School
Thu 04/19/2018 All Day Day of Service Late Start Special Schedule Bell Schedule
Fri 04/20/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Mon 04/23/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Tue 04/24/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Wed 04/25/2018 All Day B Day Late Start Bell Schedule
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Wed 04/25/2018 1:45 pm Jesuit Schools College Tour Healy Chapel & Theater

AMH
Thu 04/26/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 04/27/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Sat 04/28/2018 8:00 pm Prom TBD
Mon 04/30/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 05/01/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Wed 05/02/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 05/03/2018 All Day B Day Alt 1 Bell Schedule
Thu 05/03/2018 10:35 am Spring Mass - All School McHugh Gymnasium
Fri 05/04/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 05/04/2018 3:15 pm Coffee House Healy Chapel & Theater
Fri 05/04/2018 6:00 pm Sophomore Parent Social College Club of Seattle
Mon 05/07/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Tue 05/08/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Wed 05/09/2018 All Day B Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 05/10/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 05/11/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Mon 05/14/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 05/15/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Tue 05/15/2018 7:00 pm Parent Association General Meeting AMH Navone Great Room

1891 Terrace
Wed 05/16/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 05/17/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 05/18/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Mon 05/21/2018 All Day B Day Alt 1 Bell Schedule
Mon 05/21/2018 10:35 am Awards Assembly McHugh Gymnasium
Tue 05/22/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Wed 05/23/2018 All Day B Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 05/24/2018 All Day Last Day of Class for Seniors Bell Schedule
Thu 05/24/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Fri 05/25/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 05/25/2018 7:45 am Senior Breakfast AMH Smith Family Cafe Dining
Fri 05/25/2018 9:20 am Goodbye Assembly McHugh Gymnasium
Tue 05/29/2018 All Day United Nations - Juana McHugh Gymnasium
Tue 05/29/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 05/29/2018 All Day United Nations - Marquette Healy Chapel & Theater
Wed 05/30/2018 All Day United Nations - Juana McHugh Gymnasium
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Wed 05/30/2018 All Day United Nations - Marquette Healy Chapel & Theater
Wed 05/30/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Thu 05/31/2018 All Day United Nations - Regis McHugh Gymnasium
Thu 05/31/2018 All Day United Nations - Jogues Healy Chapel & Theater
Thu 05/31/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Thu 05/31/2018 7:00 pm Baccalaureate Mass St. James Cathedral
Fri 06/01/2018 All Day United Nations - Regis McHugh Gymnasium
Fri 06/01/2018 All Day United Nations - Jogues Healy Chapel & Theater
Fri 06/01/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Fri 06/01/2018 7:30 pm Class of 2018 Graduation Benaroya Hall
Mon 06/04/2018 All Day A Day Bell Schedule
Tue 06/05/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Wed 06/06/2018 All Day A Day Late Start Bell Schedule
Thu 06/07/2018 All Day B Day Bell Schedule
Sun 06/10/2018 1:00 pm Panther Day - Class of 2022 Seattle Preparatory School
Mon 06/18/2018 8:30 am Nola Academics Planning McDonnell Office of Student Life Conference Room


